- Wide passband
- Low insertion loss
Applications
Features / Benefits
Applications
Inline Optical Power Monitor with
LCD Display
• Network monitoring

Responsivity
Frequency Response Bandwidth MHz 10
Electrical Interface Ordering Information
*: The accuracy is defined at 1550nm with input power > -30dBm, and at 23°C.
L 05 MP 1O E 0
This product information is subject to change without notice.
Connector
0= None
1= FC/UPC
2= FC/APC
3= SC/UPC
4= SC/APC
5= LC/UPC
6= MU/UPC
Wavelength
E = 1525 to1615nm
Fiber Type
0= SMF-28e
Fiber Length
1= 1.0m
5= 1.5m
Pigtail Type
0= 250µm bare fiber
1= 900µm loose tube
1. Vcc (+5V)
2. TX
3. RX
4. Ground
5. Ground
6. Reset
7. Analog Ground
8. Analog Monitoring Output
( 0-2V)
Power Supply
1 = battery & external
0 = battery only
Interface
1 = with electrical interface
0 = w/o electrical interface
Physical & Environmental
Item Unit Range
Operating Temperature °C 0 to 50
Storage Temperature °C -40 to 85
Relative Humidity (non-condensing) %RH 10 to 90
Fiber Pigtail - SMF-28e, 250µm bare fiber or 900µm loose tube
Dimension (H x W x D) mm 80 x 50 x 20
Power Supply - Battery / +5VDC external
Tap Ratio
1= 1%
3= 3%
5= 5%